




Georgetown County Public Bid Opening Tabulation
Bid #23-042, Asphalt Apron for Georgetown County Airport
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 @ 3:00PM Eastern Time

Vendor: Coastal Asphalt						
Item	Spec.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Ext. Total
1	C-105	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 17,450.00	\$ 17,450.00
2	Item	Sawcut Joint Preparation	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
3	P-209	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	CY	220	\$ 250.00	\$ 55,000.00
4	PMBP	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course SCDOT - Type 'B'	Ton	1080	\$ 250.00	\$ 270,000.00
5	P-603	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	Gal	320	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,600.00
6	T-901	Seeding	SY	600	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,800.00
7	T-905	Shoulder Grading	SY	450	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00
8	T-908	Mulching	SY	600	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,200.00
TOTAL						\$ 366,800.00
5% Bid Bond						YES

*Extension Amount was incorrect, corrected to match unit price x quantity.

*Corrected Total Amount

Vendor: Palmetto Corp of Conway						
Item	Spec.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Ext. Total
1	C-105	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 28,600.00	\$ 28,600.00
2	Item	Sawcut Joint Preparation	LS	1	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00
3	P-209	Crushed Aggregate Base Course	CY	220	\$ 198.95	\$ 43,769.00
4	PMBP	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course SCDOT - Type 'B'	Ton	1080	\$ 174.15	\$ 188,082.00
5	P-603	Emulsified Asphalt Tack Coat	Gal	320	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,440.00
6	T-901	Seeding	SY	600	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	T-905	Shoulder Grading	SY	450	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,300.00
8	T-908	Mulching	SY	600	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,200.00
TOTAL						\$ 286,191.00
5% Bid Bond						YES

Opened By: 

Witnessed By: 

